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FLORIDA PREVENTION CODE: BUILDING INFORMATION:
NFPA 1 & 101 2023 FLORIDA BUILDING CODE MICHAEIF;. éjé ggEBAL, AlA
th
PRODUCT REVIEW DOOR SCHEDULE 2023 8™ EDITION BUILDING AREA: (TYPICAL OF 10 UNITS) REVISIONS
DOOR SIZE DOOR TYPE REMARKS OFFICE 7235.F. NO.| DATE REVISION
DOOR GENERAL INDUSTRIAL OCCUPANCY WAREHQUSE 4,912 S.F
PRODUCT OPENING PRODUCT | MANUFACTURER | MODEL# APPROVAL | GLASS | ATTACHMENT METHOD NUMBER , .F.
DESIGN DESIGN # TYPE 1 PAIR STORE FRONT DOORS IMPACT RESISTANT W/ CLOSER TOTAL 5,635 S.F.
PRESSURES | PRESSURES 30" X 70" TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE FOR BUILDING TOTAL BUILDING AREA 56,350 S.F.
(WORST 2 3.0°X7-0" | HOLLOW CORE WOOD DOOR OFFICES 7,230 S.F.
CASE]) LT WAREHOUSE 49120 SF. GROUP: F-1 MODERATE HAZARD FACTORY INDUSTRIAL
STOREFRONT | ZONE4-36.98 | -90 PGT INDUSTRIES $5-3500 FL# IMPACT | %" ULTRACON @ 24” MAX 0.C. 6” 0.C. ON CORNERS, 1-3/4" MIN 3 30" X7-0 HOLLOW CORE WOOD DOOR WITH CLOSER TOTAL 56,350 S.F. k 1
ow ZONE 5 44,45 46559.1 EMBEDMENT AND 2-1/2" DISTANCE TO EDGE WITH (4) 4” CENTER 0" Y 0 D DOOR
winD CLUSTERS 4 3, 0,, X 7, 0,, SOLID CORE ‘J';IA(\)LCI))O oR WiTH CLOSER OCCUPANT LOAD PER TABLE 1004.5
DOOR ZONE4-36.98 | -70 DE LA FONTAINE STEELFLUSH | FL# IMPACT | B/8” TAPCONS @ 22.5" MAX 0.C., 6” ON CORNER JAMBS, WITH A 5 3-0"X7-0 HOLLOW ME QCCUPANT LOAD PER TABLE 7.2.1.2 OFFICE 723/150 = 4.82
ZONE 5 -44.45 DOOR 46851.1 1-1/2" MIN EMBEDMENT, 2-1/4" DISTANCE TO EDGE 6 9’0" X 10°-0" ROLL UP DOOR TYPICAL UNIT {1-10) WAREHOUSE 49 1'2 /500=9.8
GARAGE -33.50 -37 WAYNE-DALTON DS350 FL# NON- 3/8” X 3 KINGPIN WEDGE ANCHOR (@ 12” MAX 0.C., 6” ON 7 12°-0” X 14’-0” | ROLL UP DOOR OFFICES 723/ 150=4.8 TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD PER UNIT 15
DOOR 14211 IMPACT | CORNERS 8 PAIR HOLLOW METAL DOORS WAREHOUSE 4912 / 100 = 49.1 TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD FOR BUILDING 150
“ROOFING ZONE 1-50.64 | -97.5 GAF EVERGUARD | FL# N/A 4 INCHES 0.C, AT MIN 2-INCH LAPS AND 4 INCH O.C. AT [4) 3.0" X 7-0" TOTAL OCCUPANT PER UNIT 54
ggﬁg : :;3:6 :‘F(’SOT::’JD\:\:ISQ e FQUALLY SPACED STAGGERED CENTER ROWS NOTE: ALL DOOR HANDLES SHALL BE SINGLE ACTION LEVER HANDLES TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD FOR BUILDING 540 CONSTRUCTION TYPE: TYPE B
TME SEAL HEREON 15 PROVIDED ONLY TO INDICATE OUR REVIEW AND APPROVAL FOR THE USE OF PRODUCTS LISTED FOR THIS STRUCTURE. THE ACCEPTANCE OF THESE PRODUCTSAND METHODS
OF ATTACHMENT ARE BASED ENTIRELY UPON TEST DATA PROVIDED BY THE MANUFACTURER, WHICH CARRIES [TS OWN ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION AND IMPLIES NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE REQUIRED MEANS OF EGRESS PER UNIT ALLOWABLE AREA PER TABLE 506.2
BY THIS OFFICE FOR THESE PRODUCTS. .
REQUIRED MEANS OF EGRESS 2 GROUP F-1 62,000 S.F. KEY PLAN
WINDOW SCHEDU LE PROVIDED MEANS OF EGRESS 2
BUILDING IS SPRINKLERED
WINDOW 1D | WINDOW SIZE GLASS TYPE REMARKS MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE:
A PAIR 3'-0" X 7'-0" STORE FRONT IMPACT RESISTANT DEAD END COORIDOR ALLOWED 100 TABLE 508.4 SEPARATED OCCUPANCIES

DEAD END CORRIDOR PROVIDED o' NO SEPARATION REQUIRED BETWEEN F-1 OCCUPANCIES
COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL ALLOWED 100/

REQUIREMENTS FOR TYPICAL UNIT
COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL PROVIDED pli

REQUIRED NUMBER OF FIXTURES PROVIDED NUMBER OF FIXTURES
1 WATER CLOSETS

1 LAVATORIES

1 SERIVCE SiNK

1 DRINKING FOUNTAIN

TRAVEL DISTANCE ALLOWED 250

TRAVEL DISTANCE PROVIDED 100" 2 WATER CLOSETS

2 LAVATORIES
1 SERVICE SINK

EGRESS CAPACITY TABLE 14.8.3.1 CAPACITY FACTORS 1 DRINKING FOUNTAIN

54 X .2 =10.8 INCHES REQUIRED

108 INCHES PROVIDED

REQUIRED EXIT WIDTH 36" SHEET TITLE / SHEET NUMBER

PROVIDED EXIT WIDTH PROVIDED 108"
REQUIRED SEPARATION OF OCCUPANCIES PER

6.1.14.1.3
NO SEPARATION REQUIRED BETWEEN GENERAL INDUSTRIAL

REQUIRED NUMBER OF EXITS 2
PROVIDED NUMBER OF EXITS Z

REQUIRED ADA CORRIDOR WIDTH 42"
PROVIDED ADA CORRIDOR WIDTH 54"

CONSTRUCTION TYPE: TYPE IIB

o 1

TRAVEL DISTANCE ALLOWED 250

TRAVEL DISTANCE PROVIDED 100
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[ FIGURE 703.7.2.1 RN
FIGURE 703.6.1 ]
- INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESS%BtL!TY PICTOGRAM FIELD 3 3
¢ e - COPYRIGHT 2024
e B TABLE 703.5.5 (a) (b)
] VISUAL CHABACTER HEIGHT BACK WALL SIDE WALL PROJECT
(c) HEIGHT TO FINISH FLOOR OR GROUND | HORIZONTAL VIEWING DISTANCE |  MINIMUM CHARACTER HEIGHT
FIGURE 703.2.5 FROM BASELINE OF GHARACTER _ ‘
HEIGHT OF RAISED CHARACTERS FIGURE 703.3.2 Extension at Toae T 73 GRAB BARS AT WATER CLOSETS
POSITION OF BRAILLE {1830 mm) 218 Inch {18.mm)
— . B_bﬂﬂm Of Run . Top of Run 40 Inches {101.5 imm) fo less thap or equal to 518 inch {16 mm), plus 1/8 Inch (3.2 mm)
BRALLE DI ErEIONS . ‘ 70 inches (1780 mm 72 Inches (1830 mm) and greater | per fool {30%"7"‘) of V(lewlng distance : THLEVER
- : above 72 Inches (1830 mm) ) » RESTROOM DOORS TO BE EQUIPPED W1
MEASUREMENT RANGE MINIMUM IN INGHES MAXIMUM IN INCHES NOTE X IS THE 12 IN. MINIMUM HANDRAIL EXTENSION loss than 180 Inches (4570 mm) 2 Inches (61 mm) HANDLE AND PRIVACY LOCK. BASHIN P RO PERTIES
; REQUI A : Greatar than 70 inches {1780 mm) 1o less 2 inches (51 mm), plus 1/8 Inch (3.2 e LAVATORY AND SINK CONTROLS TO BE LEVER TYPE,
. etgg;:f:i z'f{:?ﬁ; - gg:g g 35 "‘m; t“’ g‘:‘;z ‘(1255 ”‘"") RED AT EACH TOP RISER than or aqua 1o 120 Inches (3050 ) | 160 inchas (4570 m) and grealer | per ot (305 mim) ofsiowing cletance » SIGNS INDICATING ADA ACCESIBLE RESTROOM SHALL ar ST. LUICE COUNTY, FLORIDA
Distance betw cing deta I adlecant ool PPy p— ¥ 1S THE MINIMUM HANDRAIL EXTENSION OF 12 IN. 2bove 150.nefes (4970 ) BE LOCATED ON LATCH SIDE OF DOOR.(60" 10 ¢enTeR) | Bt
stance belween corresponding dots in adlacent cells 0.241 (6.1 mm) to 0.300 (7.6 mm) PLUS THE WIDTH OF ONE TREAD THAT IS . 1956 than 21 feet (8400 mm) 3 Inchas (75 mm) ¢ PLUMBING TO BE WRAPPED WITH INSULATION. ; iﬁ £
Dot height 0.025 (0.6 mm) to 0.037 (0.8 mm) REQUIRED AT EACH BOTTOM RISER. Greater than 120 inches {3050 mm) 3 Inches (75 mm). plus 18 inch (3.2 mm) i
Distance betwaan corresponding dots from one cell directly below! 0.895 {10 mm) t0 0.400 (10.2 mm) ' . 21 lost (5400 mm) ang greater | per foot (305 ;}’;‘g;’(‘;,‘j;“g“gg';"‘ﬂ"“
1. Measured center to center. . H
distance hetween coresponding dots dlataéwe betwesn dois ] v ]
in adjacani cells m:me same call ' : F‘GU“E 19 {2 o' N, ' ! =X
" single brallle STAIR HANDRAILS A+ ]’" i 3 SR CLIENT
L . cell ' x £ \
distance between dols ® ® ® O l ' g g E E 8 g ﬁ |
inthesamecell O @ O@ 100 SV N N wE qn é_ \ i
' blank cell spacs :
O QO L.Q__Q-} Btween words 2‘ E‘"" é;“""— . ;8”2 1
dislance betwesn comesponding dots —— rafbed dot - i ~ "‘["‘J‘;— A 3‘21[5%“1'1&
from on cell directly below ®0 {O oy e®~ base dlamator B3 | PR,
e® (OO o6 :E-————-L : . i
] , 1/4 max 14 TO 112 \9 CLEARANCE |
O 9...9- O.\J\.. no ralsed dot 8.5- o 1 ! CD Gran B ' %gﬂaf_ce_f
| { .
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Founlatn or Cuglar Fountan or Coolar

DRINKING FOUNTAINS SHALL BE HI-LOW WITH SPOUT OUTLET
@ 36" MAX, AND 38"43” MAX, FOR PERSON STANDING.

o

SPOUT SHALL BE LOCATED 15" MIN. FROM
SUPPORT WALL & 5" FROM FRONT EDGE OF UNIT.

SPOUT SHALL PROVIDE A WATER FLOW OF 4" HIGH MIN. 12/23/2025
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